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Norton Junior Varsity Tennis  
  

Date:  Saturday, September 14, 2019  
  
Time: 9:00 am 
  
Place: Norton City Tennis Courts 
  
Entry Fee:  $40.00 and 2 cans of tennis balls 
  
Entries:  #1 Singles, #2 Singles, #1 Doubles, 
#2 Doubles 
  
Parking: Spectators and teams may need to 
park in the swimming pool parking lot. 
  
Seating:  It is recommended that spectators 
and participants bring lawn chairs. 
  
Restrooms:  Restrooms are located west of 
the courts. 
  
Medals:  Medals will be given for the 1st, 2nd 
and 3rd places in each division and 1st place 
team medals.  
  
Concessions: There will be NO concession 
stand provided. 
  
Teams: Colby, Hays, Norton, Phillipsburg, 
Victoria 
 
**If you are not bringing a full team please 
let coach Johnson know so he can try to find 
subs.** 
  
Please email your team’s line up and 
coach’s name by Thursday 9/12/19 to head 
tennis coach Bill Johnson 
bjohnson@usd211.org . 
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Superintendent 
    Phil Wilson 
    supt@usd211.org 

Principal 
    Julie Schrum 
    jschrum@usd211.org 

Athletic Director 
    Dustin McEwen 
    dmcewen@usd211.org 

Volleyball 
   Emily Jacobs 
    ejacobs@usd211.org 

Football 
    Lucas Melvin 
    lmelvin@usd211.org 

Cross Country 
    George Rossi 
    grossi@usd211.org 

Tennis 
    Bill Johnson     
    bjohnson@usd211.org 

Boys Basketball 
    Doug Reusink 
    dreusink@usd211.org 

Girls Basketball 
    George Rossi 
    grossi@usd211.org 

Wrestling 
    Bill Johnson 
    bjohnson@usd211.org 

Boys/Girls Track 
    Jason Jones 
    jjones@usd211.org 

Boys Golf 
    David Stover 
    dstover@usd211.org 



	


